
#1 Girls 100 Meters
Lane Name Team

Section 1 of 5

2 MORRIS, Daliyah Mesa Ridge High Scho

3 GBOGI-EMMANUEL, Fl Mesa Ridge High Scho

4 ONEAL, Ashley Doherty High School

5 SPOTTS, Maggie Doherty High School

6 THOMPSON, Jada Mesa Ridge High Scho

7 KAGARISE, Sheena Liberty High School

8 REINHARDT, Emma Liberty High School

9 BARELA, Zaeleigh Fossil Ridge High Scho

Section 2 of 5

1 WILLIAMS, Priya Fossil Ridge High Scho

2 TURNER, Makayla Cherokee Trail High Sc

3 MILLS, Danielle Mountain Vista High Sc

4 HAGAN, Keyleigh Chaparral High School

5 CAHILL, Briana Mountain Vista High Sc

6 METCALF-SMALL, Ebo Brighton High School

7 GARNER, Kylie Cherry Creek High Sch

8 LAVAUX, Megan Mountain Vista High Sc

9 XAYARATH, Alissa Doherty High School

Section 3 of 5

1 BOHANNON, Joslynn Cherokee Trail High Sc

2 PELTIER, Gabby Rampart High School

3 HUEY, Alyssa Legend High School

4 GALLOWAY, Jaiden Grandview High School

5 LEMASTER, Ramona Ponderosa High School

6 BROWN, Candice Douglas County High S

7 LINE, Justice Ponderosa High School

8 QUINN, Delaney Legend High School

9 LARA, Haley Brighton High School

Section 4 of 5

1 RICHARDSON, Neleah Liberty High School

2 HAKE, Ashley Ponderosa High School

3 ASSELIN, Kelley Rampart High School

4 JOHANSEN, Bryce Highlands Ranch High

5 JENNINGS, Jaelyn Chaparral High School

6 ROARK, Colleen Cherry Creek High Sch

7 BOYLE, Rachel Fossil Ridge High Scho

8 LEMONS, Kianna Rampart High School

9 NICHOLSON, Angel Cherry Creek High Sch

Section 5 of 5

1 ZERR, Allie Grandview High School

2 CRAFT, Saniya Grandview High School

3 WHITTINGTON, Kylee Chaparral High School

4 TAMMINGA, Abigail Legend High School

5 WATSON, Taylor Cherokee Trail High Sc

6 BROWN, Abigail Douglas County High S

#1 Girls 100 Meters (cont'd)
Lane Name Team

7 GONZALEZ, Alexa Legend High School

8 CHAMBO, Kyriana Highlands Ranch High

9 BOOTH, Kynzi Brighton High School

#2 Boys 100 Meters
Lane Name Team

Section 1 of 6

4 STERNER, Kyle Douglas County High S

5 PHILLIPS, Colin Rampart High School

6 ESCALANTE, Cyrus Mesa Ridge High Scho

Section 2 of 6

2 MINTY, Gabriel Chaparral High School

3 JOHNSON, Patrick Mesa Ridge High Scho

4 WILLIAMS, Bobby Cherokee Trail High Sc

5 WILSON, Daniel Brighton High School

6 HAYDEN, Trent Doherty High School

7 LEWIS, Zachary Fossil Ridge High Scho

8 CROSSETT, Dylan Doherty High School

9 FELDMAN, Gage Liberty High School

Section 3 of 6

1 SCONIERS, Kobe Cherokee Trail High Sc

2 TILLEY, Niles Fossil Ridge High Scho

3 TEMBY, Ethan Rampart High School

4 WIDDISON, Mason Legend High School

5 KIM, Brandon Chaparral High School

6 SCHMIDT, Grant Fossil Ridge High Scho

7 HUFFORD, Joe Ponderosa High School

8 AXELROD, JT Legend High School

9 OWENS, Jager Liberty High School

Section 4 of 6

1 NORWOOD, Dylan Doherty High School

2 DORIA, Mustafa Liberty High School

3 FLEMMINGS, Elijah Mesa Ridge High Scho

4 JOHNSON, Tyler Ponderosa High School

5 TEAGUE, Tre Douglas County High S

6 RUSSELL, Triston Douglas County High S

7 BROOKS, Vershon Brighton High School

8 HAYNES, Robbie Mountain Vista High Sc

9 CIMBURA, Aiden Highlands Ranch High

Section 5 of 6

1 RUBLEY, Jake Highlands Ranch High

2 LEWIS, Tizell Chaparral High School

3 BRYANT, Matthew Mountain Vista High Sc

4 WILSON, Prentice Grandview High School

5 MALOUF, Luc Mountain Vista High Sc

6 MONESTIME, Chase Cherokee Trail High Sc

7 SMITH, Kyle Grandview High School
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#2 Boys 100 Meters (cont'd)
Lane Name Team

8 ECKDAHL, John Legend High School

9 FIDDLER, Jalear Highlands Ranch High

Section 6 of 6

1 GRILLO, Joey Cherry Creek High Sch

2 GLOVER, JeVon Ponderosa High School

3 HARRIS, Cameron Brighton High School

4 HARRIS, Aaron Grandview High School

5 STANLEY, Dimitri Cherry Creek High Sch

6 MILLER, Marcus Cherry Creek High Sch

7 BEHM, Jared Rampart High School

8 WHITEHEAD, Jaren Ponderosa High School

9 BARRETT, Adam Cherry Creek High Sch

#3 Girls 200 Meters
Lane Name Team

Section 1 of 5

2 DUTTON, Jasmine Rampart High School

3 GINTILAS, Casiah Mesa Ridge High Scho

4 CISNEROS, Samantha Doherty High School

5 WARREN, Nicole Ponderosa High School

6 SERNA, Isabella Doherty High School

7 ROLLE, Daniella Cherokee Trail High Sc

8 MORRIS, Daliyah Mesa Ridge High Scho

Section 2 of 5

1 BROWER, Melodie Brighton High School

2 BLUE-PARKER, Mia Rampart High School

3 SMITH, Mara Cherokee Trail High Sc

4 MILLER, Kayla Brighton High School

5 GARNER, Kylie Cherry Creek High Sch

6 SEIFERT, Lauren Legend High School

7 WOSSILEK, Teia Mountain Vista High Sc

8 SPOTTS, Maggie Doherty High School

9 BARELA, Zaeleigh Fossil Ridge High Scho

Section 3 of 5

1 JOHANNING, Annie Highlands Ranch High

2 CHAMPION, Marley Fossil Ridge High Scho

3 BUTLER, Destiny Fossil Ridge High Scho

4 THOMPSON, Carly Cherry Creek High Sch

5 TUTI, Clara Grandview High School

6 CIOTTI, Sadie Cherry Creek High Sch

7 BORCHARD, Emily Mesa Ridge High Scho

8 WEAVER, Lauren Mountain Vista High Sc

9 HICKEN, Brooke Ponderosa High School

Section 4 of 5

1 VAN BUEREN, Jennifer Liberty High School

2 LEMASTER, Ramona Ponderosa High School

3 TIFFANY, Sarah Brighton High School

#3 Girls 200 Meters (cont'd)
Lane Name Team

4 KAGARISE, Raelyn Liberty High School

5 JENNINGS, Jaelyn Chaparral High School

6 CROISSANT, Chloe Chaparral High School

7 WHITTINGTON, Kylee Chaparral High School

8 CASE, Erin Legend High School

9 MILLS, Danielle Mountain Vista High Sc

Section 5 of 5

1 BROWN, Kameryn Grandview High School

2 CHAMBO, Kyriana Highlands Ranch High

3 BOOTH, Kynzi Brighton High School

4 BROWN, Abigail Douglas County High S

5 WATSON, Taylor Cherokee Trail High Sc

6 WILLIAMS, Lily Grandview High School

7 JOHANSEN, Bryce Highlands Ranch High

8 GERMAN, Taylor Rampart High School

9 BETTINGER, Alexi Liberty High School

#4 Boys 200 Meters
Lane Name Team

Section 1 of 6

3 DUBBS, Donovan Mesa Ridge High Scho

4 JOHNSON, Justin Mesa Ridge High Scho

5 CHOKA, Carson Brighton High School

6 MANDUJANO, Joel Brighton High School

7 COYHIS, Ethan Douglas County High S

Section 2 of 6

2 COYHIS, Zachary Douglas County High S

3 GREENING, Collin Ponderosa High School

4 HAYDEN, Trent Doherty High School

5 SALCIDO, Zachary Highlands Ranch High

6 SMITHWICK, Dylan Chaparral High School

7 ATKINSON, Javene Chaparral High School

8 JOHNSON, Patrick Mesa Ridge High Scho

9 CESPEDES, Simon Brighton High School

Section 3 of 6

1 WARD, Devon Liberty High School

2 LOBATO, Devon Doherty High School

3 DISHMAN, Thomas Fossil Ridge High Scho

4 MULLANEY, Blue Brighton High School

5 SALGADO, Noe Rampart High School

6 SCHMIDT, Grant Fossil Ridge High Scho

7 RUBLEY, Jake Highlands Ranch High

8 JONES, Miles Rampart High School

9 HAYNES, Robbie Mountain Vista High Sc

Section 4 of 6

1 EVERETT, Cameron Douglas County High S

2 OYEWOLE, Motolani Legend High School

2018 LEGEND TRACK CLASH
Parker, CO
Echo Park Stadium

Saturday, April 7, 2018
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 4/6/2018 8:28 PM

START LIST

DirectAthletics MeetPro 2



#4 Boys 200 Meters (cont'd)
Lane Name Team

3 GREEN, Dylan Liberty High School

4 ASHBY, Asend Cherry Creek High Sch

5 MURPHREE, Donovan Fossil Ridge High Scho

6 MARTINEZ, Andrew Doherty High School

7 VOGEL, Taylor Highlands Ranch High

8 CASTLE, Jaden Grandview High School

9 STANLEY, Ayden Ponderosa High School

Section 5 of 6

1 KAPERNEKAS, Jason Mountain Vista High Sc

2 GRILLO, Joey Cherry Creek High Sch

3 FARRIER, Gabe Cherry Creek High Sch

4 HUFFORD, Joe Ponderosa High School

5 CRAWFORD-MCQUILL Legend High School

6 GREENE, Kenny Cherokee Trail High Sc

7 MALOUF, Luc Mountain Vista High Sc

8 JORDAN, Philip Cherry Creek High Sch

9 PENNINGTON, Alex Liberty High School

Section 6 of 6

1 TIMMONS, Andrew Legend High School

2 MONESTIME, Chase Cherokee Trail High Sc

3 PEYTON, Ben Grandview High School

4 JOHNSON, Cooper Legend High School

5 HOLLAND, Blaize Cherokee Trail High Sc

6 BEHM, Jared Rampart High School

7 KEARNEY, Ben Chaparral High School

8 FULTON, John Ponderosa High School

9 IOANNIDES, Nico Grandview High School

#5 Girls 400 Meters
Lane Name Team

Section 1 of 5

4 HICKEN, Brooke Ponderosa High School

5 FAIRWEATHER, Kayla Ponderosa High School

6 BROWN, Candice Douglas County High S

Section 2 of 5

2 REINHARDT, Emma Liberty High School

3 RICHARDSON, Neleah Liberty High School

4 STAIB, Allison Mountain Vista High Sc

5 ZEIMET, Keely Chaparral High School

6 GARNER, Kylie Cherry Creek High Sch

7 BLUE-PARKER, Mia Rampart High School

8 MATHIS-DOWNING, Mi Rampart High School

9 MORRIS, Daliyah Mesa Ridge High Scho

Section 3 of 5

1 DAUGHENBAUGH, Del Grandview High School

2 DAVIS, Koki Doherty High School

3 MILLER, Penita Legend High School

#5 Girls 400 Meters (cont'd)
Lane Name Team

4 GULLIXSON, Niyah Doherty High School

5 LEHMAN, Carly Chaparral High School

6 JOYNER, JJ Highlands Ranch High

7 CIOTTI, Sadie Cherry Creek High Sch

8 FOLZ, Caroline Mountain Vista High Sc

9 TURNER, Nylah Cherokee Trail High Sc

Section 4 of 5

1 BORCHARD, Emily Mesa Ridge High Scho

2 SALCIDO, Sarah Highlands Ranch High

3 HENDRICKS, Victoria Brighton High School

4 BROWER, Melodie Brighton High School

5 GERMAN, Taylor Rampart High School

6 GBOGI-EMMANUEL, Fl Mesa Ridge High Scho

7 ROBERTS, Lucy Legend High School

8 CISNEROS, Samantha Doherty High School

9 STEFFECK, Ashley Fossil Ridge High Scho

Section 5 of 5

1 BOHANNON, Joslynn Cherokee Trail High Sc

2 WATSON, Taylor Cherokee Trail High Sc

3 TIFFANY, Sarah Brighton High School

4 ZERR, Allie Grandview High School

5 WILLIAMS, Lily Grandview High School

6 JOHANSEN, Bryce Highlands Ranch High

7 VAN BUEREN, Jennifer Liberty High School

8 TRICHLER, Sydney Mountain Vista High Sc

9 ASHBY, Aumni Cherry Creek High Sch

#6 Boys 400 Meters
Lane Name Team

Section 1 of 6

4 FOTINOS, Hal Castle View High Schoo

5 ESCALANTE, Cyrus Mesa Ridge High Scho

6 CUNNINGHAM, Christo Douglas County High S

7 DUBBS, Donovan Mesa Ridge High Scho

Section 2 of 6

1 HUDSON-LEWIS, Lydel Chaparral High School

2 CALLUM, Isaiah Brighton High School

3 GAILITIS, Blaine Fossil Ridge High Scho

4 SPITZER, Tanner Ponderosa High School

5 BAILEY, Ray Liberty High School

6 HILBUN, Bailey Cherokee Trail High Sc

7 WILSON, Alma Brighton High School

8 SILVA, Jorge Brighton High School

9 HUMPHERY, Rayshaw Mesa Ridge High Scho

Section 3 of 6

1 PHILLIPS, Colin Rampart High School

2 RADKE, Tyler Legend High School
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#6 Boys 400 Meters (cont'd)
Lane Name Team

3 LOAIZA, Scott Brighton High School

4 SCHAEFFER, Price Fossil Ridge High Scho

5 CRAIG, Ashton Grandview High School

6 RUBLEY, Jake Highlands Ranch High

7 WILEY, Devan Liberty High School

8 NEVAREZ, Bradley Castle View High Schoo

9 CROSSETT, Dylan Doherty High School

Section 4 of 6

1 WIDDISON, Mason Legend High School

2 SALGADO, Noe Rampart High School

3 WITT, Harrison Mountain Vista High Sc

4 LOBATO, Devon Doherty High School

5 DISHMAN, Thomas Fossil Ridge High Scho

6 RACINE, Blaine Douglas County High S

7 PREDMORE, Alex Brighton High School

8 GOLL, Oscar Liberty High School

9 GOHIL, Ishan Rampart High School

Section 5 of 6

1 GOODGAIN, Quentin Grandview High School

2 SAUNDERS, Kenneth Douglas County High S

3 HAKES, Chase Grandview High School

4 NIELSEN, Oliver Ponderosa High School

5 GREENE, Kenny Cherokee Trail High Sc

6 YAMANE, Andrew Mountain Vista High Sc

7 HYER, Austin Cherry Creek High Sch

8 OCANA, Devin Legend High School

9 ALUISE, Joseph Highlands Ranch High

Section 6 of 6

1 LAMB, Carter Chaparral High School

2 MARTINEZ, Andrew Doherty High School

3 ELLIOTT, Hunter Mountain Vista High Sc

4 KEARNEY, Ben Chaparral High School

5 LUCAS, Van Cherry Creek High Sch

6 STANLEY, Dimitri Cherry Creek High Sch

7 MILLER, Marcus Cherry Creek High Sch

8 WILLIAMS, Bobby Cherokee Trail High Sc

9 WISNIEWSKI, Andrew Highlands Ranch High

#7 Girls 800 Meters
Lane Name Team

Section 1 of 2

1 BURNS, Madison Highlands Ranch High

2 RAMSEY, Kyla Rampart High School

3 LAPPORTE, Lauren Cherry Creek High Sch

4 CORRALES, Joely Douglas County High S

5 KOONCE, Baylie Ponderosa High School

6 MATNEY, Julia Grandview High School

#7 Girls 800 Meters (cont'd)
Lane Name Team

7 GOEGLEIN, Maggie Cherry Creek High Sch

8 PERSCHKE, Emma Rampart High School

9 READ, Abigail Brighton High School

10 STONE, Lauren Liberty High School

11 RAME, Cheyenne Brighton High School

12 ROSS, Julia Fossil Ridge High Scho

13 CROASDELL, Abby Douglas County High S

14 FAIRWEATHER, Kayla Ponderosa High School

15 WEED, Caitlin Legend High School

16 WILSON, Adeline Cherokee Trail High Sc

17 SCHNEIDER, Ava Fossil Ridge High Scho

18 BLAIR, Makayla Legend High School

19 FLEETWOOD, Elan Legend High School

20 BRECL, Ariana Highlands Ranch High

21 REYES, Sienna Liberty High School

22 MONTOYA, Mallena Doherty High School

23 JENKINS, Navjana Doherty High School

24 SNYDER, Lydia Liberty High School

25 HENDRICK, Avery Ponderosa High School

Section 2 of 2

1 KOCH, Megan Highlands Ranch High

2 GREEN, Kiran Brighton High School

3 BARICH, Jessica Mountain Vista High Sc

4 WALTON, Rebecca Mountain Vista High Sc

5 REED, Madison Mountain Vista High Sc

6 MCCONNELL, Caitlin Cherokee Trail High Sc

7 KEMP, Makenna Mountain Vista High Sc

8 COX, Mikayla Doherty High School

9 KELLER, Natalie Cherry Creek High Sch

10 HALLIN, Denika Grandview High School

11 EDWARDS, Allison Fossil Ridge High Scho

12 NELSON, Hannah Legend High School

13 KAPLAN, Jordyn Chaparral High School

14 RODEN, Mollie Rampart High School

15 FAUST, Campbell Cherokee Trail High Sc

16 JEFFERS, Chloe Douglas County High S

17 CORTES, Chloe Grandview High School

18 MCGOVERN, Madi Chaparral High School

#8 Boys 800 Meters
Lane Name Team

Section 1 of 2

1 MCMURRAY, Spencer Fossil Ridge High Scho

2 SELIGSON, Holden Rampart High School

3 PREDMORE, Alex Brighton High School

4 STOCK, Seth Highlands Ranch High

5 BEHNKE, Joel Cherokee Trail High Sc
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#8 Boys 800 Meters (cont'd)
Lane Name Team

6 ROBERTS, Ethan Doherty High School

7 GONZALES, Dominic Douglas County High S

8 THOMURE, James Grandview High School

9 SOLOMON, Matt Liberty High School

10 DE PAZ, Daniel Chaparral High School

11 WANGEN, Tyler Fossil Ridge High Scho

12 CONLIN, Ben Rampart High School

13 DEKEYREL, Isaac Castle View High Schoo

14 FORBES, Cade Castle View High Schoo

15 COURTRIGHT, Isaac Doherty High School

16 BOWERS, Joshua Brighton High School

17 BIZZELL, Tyler Mesa Ridge High Scho

18 MISKIE, Nick Cherokee Trail High Sc

19 CLEMENTI, Cameron Liberty High School

20 ADDISON, Chase Brighton High School

21 JANSEN, Kyle Chaparral High School

22 DUNBAR, James Ponderosa High School

23 TORREY, Tristan Chaparral High School

24 NGUYEN, Tuan Brighton High School

25 BOOTH, Wyatt Douglas County High S

26 GARCIA, Dylan Douglas County High S

27 CASTILLO, Angel Ponderosa High School

28 NEVAREZ, Bradley Castle View High Schoo

Section 2 of 2

1 KIZEWSKI, Bryce Liberty High School

2 CRAWFORD, Isaiah Mesa Ridge High Scho

3 HART, Aaron Mountain Vista High Sc

4 OWEN, Jace Legend High School

5 ROCKWELL, Cooper Grandview High School

6 VAFIDES, Matt Grandview High School

7 ROUSE, Seth Mountain Vista High Sc

8 ROHLWING, Luke Legend High School

9 HONIG-FRAND, Josh Cherry Creek High Sch

10 O'SULLIVAN, Jack Mountain Vista High Sc

11 WISNIEWSKI, Matthew Highlands Ranch High

12 SCHWAB, Luke Highlands Ranch High

13 DUENSING, Daniel Doherty High School

14 FLETCHER, D'Angelo Mesa Ridge High Scho

15 MEEKS, Tanner Cherokee Trail High Sc

16 PARISH, Adam Cherry Creek High Sch

17 TATMAN, Alex Cherry Creek High Sch

18 WITHERS, Hugh Fossil Ridge High Scho

#9 Girls 1600 Meters
Lane Name Team

Section 1 of 2

1 BLOMQUIST, Haley Douglas County High S

2 WILSON, Adeline Cherokee Trail High Sc

3 JEFFERS, Aspen Chaparral High School

4 READ, Abigail Brighton High School

5 CHRISTIANS, Leah Douglas County High S

6 GOEGLEIN, Maggie Cherry Creek High Sch

7 PERSCHKE, Emma Rampart High School

8 DIONISIO, Sidney Douglas County High S

9 KNIGHT, Jaden Liberty High School

10 ADDISON, Vanessa Rampart High School

11 ELLIS, Katie Highlands Ranch High

12 HENDRICK, Avery Ponderosa High School

13 DURKIN, Kelly Chaparral High School

14 GWYN, Lauren Highlands Ranch High

15 YATES, Mckenna Brighton High School

16 OGREN, Alexis Liberty High School

17 FRANCIS, Demi Highlands Ranch High

18 DURDEN, Megan Legend High School

19 SNYDER, Lydia Liberty High School

20 MONTOYA, Mallena Doherty High School

21 JENKINS, Navjana Doherty High School

22 SAUCEDO, Sara Brighton High School

23 RAME, Cheyenne Brighton High School

Section 2 of 2

1 ROBBINS, Caroline Grandview High School

2 MERCER, Kaitlyn Grandview High School

3 MCCURDY, Jordan Cherry Creek High Sch

4 KUTSNER, Lynzie Rampart High School

5 CHIPMAN, Allie Mountain Vista High Sc

6 BARICH, Jessica Mountain Vista High Sc

7 REED, Madison Mountain Vista High Sc

8 ANDERSON, Makenna Mountain Vista High Sc

9 SWANSON, Anna Grandview High School

10 BLIZZARD, Rachael Doherty High School

11 NELSON, Hannah Legend High School

12 JOHNSTON, Landry Legend High School

13 KOONCE, Baylie Ponderosa High School

14 HALL, Victoria Cherry Creek High Sch

15 TRUE, Kenna Legend High School

16 WOLDEMARIAM, Tarik Cherokee Trail High Sc

17 TKACHENKO, Anya Fossil Ridge High Scho

18 HAN, Soonhee Cherokee Trail High Sc

19 BLACK, Ellie Fossil Ridge High Scho

20 LAPPORTE, Lauren Cherry Creek High Sch

21 FOGARTY, Billie Fossil Ridge High Scho
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#10 Boys 1600 Meters
Lane Name Team

Section 1 of 2

1 DUENSING, Daniel Doherty High School

2 HARRIS, Gabe Cherokee Trail High Sc

3 CONLIN, Ben Rampart High School

4 HONIG-FRAND, Josh Cherry Creek High Sch

5 MONTANO, Santiago Mountain Vista High Sc

6 THOMAS, Cade Cherokee Trail High Sc

7 ZAUGG, Jenson Chaparral High School

8 BECKMAN, Nick Grandview High School

9 MALDONADO III, Geor Chaparral High School

10 SCHWALICK, Nevin Legend High School

11 TANNER, Ethan Fossil Ridge High Scho

12 LENTZ, Keeton Castle View High Schoo

13 LAWRENCE, Jesse Douglas County High S

14 BATY, Connor Castle View High Schoo

15 HOTZ, Tucker Cherry Creek High Sch

16 NORBY, Ben Ponderosa High School

17 SALCIDO, Zachary Highlands Ranch High

18 MORTIMER, Scott Highlands Ranch High

19 FOWLER, Blake Highlands Ranch High

20 BERVIG, Colin Liberty High School

21 BIZZELL, Tyler Mesa Ridge High Scho

22 BEER, Spencer Ponderosa High School

23 WALLACE, Tayin Cherokee Trail High Sc

24 GUERRERO, Antonio Brighton High School

25 CORRELL, Grant Ponderosa High School

26 ROBINSON, Tyler Brighton High School

27 WEBER, Max Brighton High School

Section 2 of 2

1 FENNER, Sadio Rampart High School

2 MARTINEZ, Hayden Doherty High School

3 ZERU, Afeworki Rampart High School

4 OWEN, Jace Legend High School

5 ROBERDS, Matthew Mesa Ridge High Scho

6 GETCHELL, Nolan Legend High School

7 JOHNSON, Ryan Legend High School

8 ZELKIN, Jeff Liberty High School

9 BLIZZARD, Matthew Doherty High School

10 BEAL, Cameron Mountain Vista High Sc

11 LUND, Justin Mountain Vista High Sc

12 CRAIG, Jordan Grandview High School

13 SEMINARIO, Maxx Liberty High School

14 WEISS, Mark Douglas County High S

15 FLEMING, Jadin Castle View High Schoo

16 CHRISTIANS, Tyler Douglas County High S

17 GATES, Colton Grandview High School

#10 Boys 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Lane Name Team

18 ROBERDS, Richie Mesa Ridge High Scho

19 WOLFE, Parker Cherry Creek High Sch

20 REAM, Caleb Chaparral High School

#11 Girls 3200 Meters
Lane Name Team

Section 1 of 1

1 TESLOW, Sydney Fossil Ridge High Scho

2 SIMMONS, Zoe Mountain Vista High Sc

3 NATS, Annemarie Mountain Vista High Sc

4 BLIZZARD, Rachael Doherty High School

5 SWANSON, Anna Grandview High School

6 STEVENSON, Kyra Cherokee Trail High Sc

7 LAPPORTE, Elizabeth Cherry Creek High Sch

8 NELSON, Hannah Legend High School

9 FAUST, Campbell Cherokee Trail High Sc

10 COX, Mikayla Doherty High School

11 HUNTER, Paige Mountain Vista High Sc

12 MARTENSON, Emily Grandview High School

13 WIST, Halle Cherry Creek High Sch

14 HODGES, Megan Cherokee Trail High Sc

15 KUIPER, Haleigh Rampart High School

16 SMITH, Erin Cherry Creek High Sch

17 INHELDER, Chloe Grandview High School

18 DURDEN, Megan Legend High School

19 UHING, McKenna Brighton High School

20 NEVAREZ, Stefania Castle View High Schoo

21 ESTES, Mallorie Brighton High School

22 BELL, Emma Chaparral High School

23 MADSEN, Jocelyn Liberty High School

24 WRITEBOL, Hannah Chaparral High School

#12 Boys 3200 Meters
Lane Name Team

Section 1 of 2

1 FINE, Max Fossil Ridge High Scho

2 COURTRIGHT, Isaac Doherty High School

3 HOTZ, Tucker Cherry Creek High Sch

4 LANDRY, Clark Cherry Creek High Sch

5 BROWN, Ethan Castle View High Schoo

6 FOX, Peter Grandview High School

7 MCNULLA, Andrew Cherokee Trail High Sc

8 KROLL, David Chaparral High School

9 KALBACH, Brian Doherty High School

10 ALBA, Nic Mesa Ridge High Scho

11 SORRELL, Antonin Liberty High School

12 BIZZELL, Tyler Mesa Ridge High Scho

13 PREMO, Jarred Ponderosa High School
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#12 Boys 3200 Meters (cont'd)
Lane Name Team

14 WELLS, Charlie Highlands Ranch High

15 DEWEY, Aaron Rampart High School

16 COURNOYER, Nathan Mesa Ridge High Scho

17 BOLT, David Rampart High School

Section 2 of 2

1 HUBERT, Blake Fossil Ridge High Scho

2 JOHNSON, Ryan Legend High School

3 GETCHELL, Nolan Legend High School

4 RAST, Landon Legend High School

5 DEMPSEY, Brody Mountain Vista High Sc

6 SCHWAB, Luke Highlands Ranch High

7 WOLFE, Parker Cherry Creek High Sch

8 MA, Brian Mountain Vista High Sc

9 ARSTINGSTALL, Grays Chaparral High School

10 BENNICK, Jadon Legend High School

11 BOE, Kyle Mountain Vista High Sc

12 SHEYKHET, Jake Grandview High School

13 FOX, Matthew Grandview High School

14 ALLEY, Thomas Chaparral High School

15 ELLIOTT, Noah Doherty High School

16 LOBOJKO, Matthew Highlands Ranch High

17 MANN, Caleb Liberty High School

#13 Girls 100m Hurdles
Lane Name Team

Section 1 of 4

1 NACLERIO, Skyler Mountain Vista High Sc

2 RADIC, Katie Mountain Vista High Sc

3 MCINTYRE, Mercedes Mesa Ridge High Scho

4 DUTTON, Jasmine Rampart High School

5 FROST, Madeleine Douglas County High S

6 GOOD, Victoria Doherty High School

7 LEE, Olivia Cherokee Trail High Sc

8 DAVIS, Koki Doherty High School

9 WESTPHAL, Deidra Chaparral High School

Section 2 of 4

1 BARKER, Taylor Ponderosa High School

2 FERNANDEZ, Kali Brighton High School

3 HENLEY, Lariel Fossil Ridge High Scho

4 MICHIE, Melina Brighton High School

5 D'AMBROSIA, Isabella Cherry Creek High Sch

6 STUCKEY, Lauren Legend High School

7 PALMER, Destiny Mesa Ridge High Scho

8 KRAUS, Ann Fossil Ridge High Scho

9 SELINGER, Christina Rampart High School

Section 3 of 4

1 HENNIGAR, Peri Highlands Ranch High

#13 Girls 100m Hurdles (cont'd)
Lane Name Team

2 MEZA, Angel Grandview High School

3 PETERSON, Shannon Brighton High School

4 MERRILL, Lydia Chaparral High School

5 ONTIVEROS, Stella Fossil Ridge High Scho

6 JOHNSON, Kori Mesa Ridge High Scho

7 LANSKEY, Julia Chaparral High School

8 DE OLIVEIRA, Bella Grandview High School

9 BALTAZAR, Nyah Ponderosa High School

Section 4 of 4

1 MCCOY, Kaelynn Cherokee Trail High Sc

2 MESHER, Madalyn Legend High School

3 BROWN, Kameryn Grandview High School

4 MCMOORE, Katelyn Liberty High School

5 SMITH, Delaney Cherry Creek High Sch

6 WASHINGTON, Leilani Doherty High School

7 STENGEL, Emma Cherry Creek High Sch

8 KRASON, Kaitlyn Mountain Vista High Sc

9 CHARLES, Jasmine Liberty High School

#14 Boys 110m Hurdles
Lane Name Team

Section 1 of 5

4 SIMMONS, Mekhi Mesa Ridge High Scho

5 CRESPIN, Jacob Brighton High School

6 MABON, Taylor Ponderosa High School

Section 2 of 5

2 ROXBY, William Ponderosa High School

3 VATERS, Caleb Rampart High School

4 TRUJILLO, Carlos Doherty High School

5 CIMBURA, Aiden Highlands Ranch High

6 GIBBY, Talmage Highlands Ranch High

7 CHOKA, Carson Brighton High School

8 URQUHART, Dameon Rampart High School

9 CAMPOS, Alex Mesa Ridge High Scho

Section 3 of 5

1 TEETER, Jake Legend High School

2 LAWLOR, Calvin Mountain Vista High Sc

3 TRUJILLO, Nathan Brighton High School

4 CARTER, Cale Doherty High School

5 WILLKOMM, Brandon Mesa Ridge High Scho

6 HUGHES, Kenneth Douglas County High S

7 YOO, Chris Rampart High School

8 SEAWRIGHT, Jaquay Doherty High School

9 COZAD, Andrew Mountain Vista High Sc

Section 4 of 5

1 DEDRICKSON, Jacob Chaparral High School

2 COVAK, Joshua Chaparral High School
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#14 Boys 110m Hurdles (cont'd)
Lane Name Team

3 BURNETT, Brandon Grandview High School

4 OYEWOLE, Motolani Legend High School

5 MARISKA, Bradley Cherry Creek High Sch

6 GREEN, Cabe Fossil Ridge High Scho

7 DELATE, Everette Cherry Creek High Sch

8 MOORE, Caulen Ponderosa High School

9 CROUNSE, Justin Grandview High School

Section 5 of 5

1 VALENTINE, Zachary Chaparral High School

2 DOAN, Anthony Grandview High School

3 ANDREWS, Dillon Cherokee Trail High Sc

4 GRAY, Ian Cherokee Trail High Sc

5 DOCTOR, Andrew Liberty High School

6 TOFFA, Cyprien Cherry Creek High Sch

7 BRANNEN, Luke Fossil Ridge High Scho

8 CARTER, Julius Grandview High School

9 CALLISTER, Tanner Grandview High School

#15 Girls 300m Hurdles
Lane Name Team

Section 1 of 5

4 SMITH, Allyson Ponderosa High School

5 RADIC, Katie Mountain Vista High Sc

6 KAGARISE, Sheena Liberty High School

7 JOYNER, JJ Highlands Ranch High

Section 2 of 5

1 HUGHES, Madelyn Chaparral High School

2 ROBINSON, Amanda Cherokee Trail High Sc

3 BANKS, Athena Doherty High School

4 VALDEZ, Jarissa Brighton High School

5 BARKER, Taylor Ponderosa High School

6 FROST, Madeleine Douglas County High S

7 LOPEZ, Lanie Mountain Vista High Sc

8 MICHIE, Melina Brighton High School

9 NACLERIO, Skyler Mountain Vista High Sc

Section 3 of 5

1 KLAMMER, Tyne Fossil Ridge High Scho

2 RICHARDSON, Mary Rampart High School

3 MCINTYRE, Mercedes Mesa Ridge High Scho

4 STUCKEY, Lauren Legend High School

5 SELINGER, Christina Rampart High School

6 KRAUS, Ann Fossil Ridge High Scho

7 MCCOY, Kaelynn Cherokee Trail High Sc

8 PALMER, Destiny Mesa Ridge High Scho

9 PETERSON, Shannon Brighton High School

Section 4 of 5

1 BALTAZAR, Nyah Ponderosa High School

#15 Girls 300m Hurdles (cont'd)
Lane Name Team

2 CALLISTER, Naomi Grandview High School

3 GOOD, Victoria Doherty High School

4 HENNIGAR, Peri Highlands Ranch High

5 MEZA, Angel Grandview High School

6 MERRILL, Lydia Chaparral High School

7 BROWNWORTH, Olivia Doherty High School

8 MESHER, Madalyn Legend High School

9 LEE, Olivia Cherokee Trail High Sc

Section 5 of 5

1 LANSKEY, Julia Chaparral High School

2 STENGEL, Emma Cherry Creek High Sch

3 D'AMBROSIA, Isabella Cherry Creek High Sch

4 JOHNSON, Kori Mesa Ridge High Scho

5 SMITH, Delaney Cherry Creek High Sch

6 BUTLER, Destiny Fossil Ridge High Scho

7 DE OLIVEIRA, Bella Grandview High School

8 CHARLES, Jasmine Liberty High School

9 ACOSTA, Lily Rampart High School

#16 Boys 300m Hurdles
Lane Name Team

Section 1 of 4

1 RUTKOWITZ, John Douglas County High S

2 CAMPOS, Alex Mesa Ridge High Scho

3 COZAD, Andrew Mountain Vista High Sc

4 URQUHART, Dameon Rampart High School

5 VUOLO, Jake Chaparral High School

6 MCDONALD, Clay Rampart High School

7 VATERS, Caleb Rampart High School

8 SHERPA, Tshering Brighton High School

9 MABON, Taylor Ponderosa High School

Section 2 of 4

1 SIMMONS, Mekhi Mesa Ridge High Scho

2 TEETER, Jake Legend High School

3 SEAWRIGHT, Jaquay Doherty High School

4 MARISKA, Nathan Cherry Creek High Sch

5 BURNETT, Brandon Grandview High School

6 WILLKOMM, Brandon Mesa Ridge High Scho

7 GIBBY, Talmage Highlands Ranch High

8 CARTER, Cale Doherty High School

9 CIMBURA, Aiden Highlands Ranch High

Section 3 of 4

1 CRAWFORD, Robert Doherty High School

2 JAIME, Julio Cherry Creek High Sch

3 TRUJILLO, Nathan Brighton High School

4 GONZALEZ, Cade Fossil Ridge High Scho

5 OYEWOLE, Motolani Legend High School
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#16 Boys 300m Hurdles (cont'd)
Lane Name Team

6 MARISKA, Bradley Cherry Creek High Sch

7 DEDRICKSON, Jacob Chaparral High School

8 WEISS, Mark Douglas County High S

9 GREEN, Cabe Fossil Ridge High Scho

Section 4 of 4

1 VALENTINE, Zachary Chaparral High School

2 DELATE, Everette Cherry Creek High Sch

3 BRANNEN, Luke Fossil Ridge High Scho

4 HARRIS, Cameron Brighton High School

5 ANDREWS, Dillon Cherokee Trail High Sc

6 FULTON, John Ponderosa High School

7 CALLISTER, Tanner Grandview High School

8 DOCTOR, Andrew Liberty High School

9 GRAY, Ian Cherokee Trail High Sc

#17 Girls 4 x 100m Relay
Lane Team

Section 1 of 2

3 Douglas County High School (A) A

1) MEKELBURG, Josie 2) PHILLIPS, Annalisa

3) O'NEILL, Hailee 4) RICHARDSON, Sydney

5) DUELM, Cassidy 6) BROWN, Candice

4 Rampart High School (A) A

1) ASSELIN, Kelley 2) PELTIER, Gabby

3) LEMONS, Kianna 4) SHEPPARD, Sage

5 Mountain Vista High School (A) A

1) WEAVER, Lauren 2) LAVAUX, Megan

3) CAHILL, Briana 4) MILLS, Danielle

6 Fossil Ridge High School (A) A

7 Mesa Ridge High School (A) A

1) BORCHARD, Emily 2) JOHNSON, Kori

3) PALMER, Destiny 4) THOMPSON, Jada

5) MCINTYRE, Mercedes 6) HUBBARD, Monet

8 Cherokee Trail High School (A) A

Section 2 of 2

1 Ponderosa High School (A) A

2 Brighton High School (A) A

1) BOOTH, Kynzi 2)

3 Chaparral High School (A) A

1) CROISSANT, Chloe 2) WHITTINGTON, Kylee

3) JENNINGS, Jaelyn 4) MERRILL, Lydia

4 Legend High School (A) A

5 Grandview High School (A) A

1) WILLIAMS, Lily 2) BROWN, Kameryn

3) CRAFT, Saniya 4) ZERR, Allie

#17 Girls 4 x 100m Relay (cont'd)
Lane Team

6 Cherry Creek High School (A) A

1) D'AMBROSIA, Isabella 2) HOLLINES, Mariela

3) ROARK, Colleen 4) SMITH, Delaney

5) NICHOLSON, Angel 6)

7 Liberty High School (A) A

8 Doherty High School (A) A

1) XAYARATH, Alissa 2) ONEAL, Ashley

3) SERNA, Isabella 4) SPOTTS, Maggie

9 Highlands Ranch High School (A) A

1) DE VILLIERS, Lexi 2) WEEMES, Katelyn

3) SEDBROOK, Madison 4) JOHANNING, Annie

#18 Boys 4 x 100m Relay
Lane Team

Section 1 of 2

3 Cherokee Trail High School (A) A

4 Brighton High School (A) A

1) WILSON, Daniel 2) BROOKS, Vershon

3) CESPEDES, Simon 4) CHOKA, Carson

5) MULLANEY, Blue 6)

5 Douglas County High School (A) A

1) STERNER, Kyle 2) RUSSELL, Triston

3) ZAESKE, Grant 4) COYHIS, Zachary

5) RACINE, Blaine 6) EVERETT, Cameron

7) NELSON, Tyler 8)

6 Rampart High School (A) A

1) TEMBY, Ethan 2) YOO, Chris

3) JONES, Miles 4) BEHM, Jared

7 Liberty High School (A) A

Section 2 of 2

1 Chaparral High School (A) A

1) KIM, Brandon 2) LEWIS, Tizell

3) KABEMBA, Josh 4) KEARNEY, Ben

2 Mesa Ridge High School (A) A

1) HUBBARD-JOHNSON, John 2) WILLKOMM, Brandon

3) JOHNSON, Patrick 4) DAVIS, Charles

3 Ponderosa High School (A) A

1) WHITEHEAD, Jaren 2) FULTON, John

3) GLOVER, JeVon 4) JOHNSON, Tyler

4 Doherty High School (A) A

1) DEAS, Brandon 2) MOSLEY, Brian

3) ESCALANTE, Isaiah 4) NORWOOD, Dylan

5 Cherry Creek High School (A) A

1) BARRETT, Adam 2) HARRINGTON, Alex

3) ALTER, Justin 4) MILLER, Marcus

5) GRILLO, Joey 6)

6 Legend High School (A) A
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#18 Boys 4 x 100m Relay (cont'd)
Lane Team

7 Grandview High School (A) A

8 Mountain Vista High School (A) A

1) MALOUF, Luc 2) HAYNES, Robbie

3) BRYANT, Matthew 4) KAPERNEKAS, Jason

9 Fossil Ridge High School (A) A

#19 Girls 4 x 200m Relay
Lane Team

Section 1 of 2

3 Cherokee Trail High School (A) A

4 Rampart High School (A) A

1) BLUE-PARKER, Mia 2) GERMAN, Taylor

3) MATHIS-DOWNING, Mia 4) SHEPPARD, Sage

5 Highlands Ranch High School (A) A

1) KOCH, Megan 2) JOYNER, JJ

3) SEDBROOK, Madison 4) JOHANNING, Annie

6 Mesa Ridge High School (A) A

1) JOHNSON, Kori 2) GBOGI-EMMANUEL, Flora

3) PALMER, Destiny 4) THOMPSON, Jada

7 Legend High School (A) A

Section 2 of 2

1 Ponderosa High School (A) A

2 Fossil Ridge High School (A) A

3 Chaparral High School (A) A

1) OLSON, Sydney 2) KACZMAREK, Kaylin

3) LANSKEY, Julia 4) LEAVERTON, Payton

4 Mountain Vista High School (A) A

1) CAHILL, Briana 2) WOSSILEK, Teia

3) LAVAUX, Megan 4) KRASON, Kaitlyn

5 Liberty High School (A) A

6 Doherty High School (A) A

1) BROWNWORTH, Olivia 2) LATIMER, Aujanae

3) BURNETT, Serenity 4) NOLL, Makenzie

7 Brighton High School (A) A

8 Cherry Creek High School (A) A

1) ASHBY, Aumni 2) HOLLINES, Mariela

3) ROARK, Colleen 4) SMITH, Delaney

5) NICHOLSON, Angel 6)

9 Grandview High School (A) A

#20 Boys 4 x 200m Relay
Lane Team

Section 1 of 2

3 Cherokee Trail High School (A) A

4 Rampart High School (A) A

1) YOO, Chris 2) SALGADO, Noe

3) TEMBY, Ethan 4) GOHIL, Ishan

#20 Boys 4 x 200m Relay (cont'd)
Lane Team

5 Douglas County High School (A) A

1) SAUNDERS, Kenneth 2) STERNER, Kyle

3) ZAESKE, Grant 4) EVERETT, Cameron

5) COYHIS, Zachary 6) CUNNINGHAM, Christophe

6 Ponderosa High School (A) A

1) NIELSEN, Oliver 2) GREENING, Collin

3) HORKLEY, Hunter 4) STANLEY, Ayden

7 Highlands Ranch High School (A) A

1) VOGEL, Taylor 2) WISNIEWSKI, Andrew

3) ALUISE, Joseph 4) BAUER, Grant

Section 2 of 2

1 Chaparral High School (A) A

1) LEWIS, Tizell 2) KABEMBA, Josh

3) RIVERA, Terrell 4) STUBBS, Jace

2 Grandview High School (A) A

3 Mesa Ridge High School (A) A

1) JOHNSON, Patrick 2) CAMPOS, Alex

3) DAVIS, Charles 4) HUMPHERY, Rayshawn

4 Fossil Ridge High School (A) A

5 Doherty High School (A) A

1) SELLERS, Scott 2) MOSLEY, Brian

3) ESCALANTE, Isaiah 4) DEAS, Brandon

6 Cherry Creek High School (A) A

1) STANLEY, Dimitri 2) WILSON-AXPE, Andrew

3) HARRINGTON, Alex 4) MILLER, Marcus

5) BARRETT, Adam 6) HANLAN, Kyle

7 Legend High School (A) A

8 Liberty High School (A) A

9 Brighton High School (A) A

1) MULLANEY, Blue 2) WILSON, Daniel

3) BROOKS, Vershon 4) CESPEDES, Simon

#23 Girls 4 x 400m Relay
Lane Team

Section 1 of 2

4 Ponderosa High School (A) A

5 Brighton High School (A) A

1) BROWER, Melodie 2) GREEN, Kiran

3) TIFFANY, Sarah 4) HENDRICKS, Victoria

6 Cherokee Trail High School (A) A

Section 2 of 2

1 Rampart High School (A) A

1) SELINGER, Christina 2) RICHARDSON, Mary

3) DUTTON, Jasmine 4) YOPP, Autumn

2 Douglas County High School (A) A

1) JEFFERS, Chloe 2) CHRISTIANS, Leah

3) BLOMQUIST, Haley 4) CORRALES, Joely
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#23 Girls 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Lane Team

3 Highlands Ranch High School (A) A

1) CHAMBO, Kyriana 2) DE VILLIERS, Lexi

3) DEMASSE, Shantine 4) BURNS, Madison

4 Doherty High School (A) A

1) NOLL, Makenzie 2) WASHINGTON, Leilani

3) LATIMER, Aujanae 4) BURNETT, Serenity

5 Grandview High School (A) A

6 Cherry Creek High School (A) A

1) GOLDY, Morgan 2) STENGEL, Emma

3) THOMPSON, Carly 4) FARRELL, Skylar

5) CIOTTI, Sadie 6)

7 Mountain Vista High School (A) A

8 Legend High School (A) A

9 Chaparral High School (A) A

1) LANSKEY, Julia 2) KAPLAN, Jordyn

3) KACZMAREK, Kaylin 4) OLSON, Sydney

#24 Boys 4 x 400m Relay
Lane Team

Section 1 of 2

3 Ponderosa High School (A) A

1) NIELSEN, Oliver 2) SPITZER, Tanner

3) CASTILLO, Angel 4) DUNBAR, James

5) MABON, Taylor 6)

4 Rampart High School (A) A

1) SALGADO, Noe 2) GOHIL, Ishan

3) SELIGSON, Holden 4) MCDONALD, Clay

5 Mesa Ridge High School (A) A

1) CRAWFORD, Isaiah 2) FLETCHER, D'Angelo

3) BESSERT, Josh 4) WILLKOMM, Brandon

5) FLEMMINGS, Elijah 6)

6 Brighton High School (A) A

1) ADDISON, Chase 2) LOAIZA, Scott

3) BOWERS, Joshua 4) PREDMORE, Alex

7 Chaparral High School (A) A

1) KEARNEY, Ben 2) LEWIS, Tizell

3) LAMB, Carter 4) STUBBS, Jace

Section 2 of 2

1 Liberty High School (A) A

2 Douglas County High School (A) A

1) SAUNDERS, Kenneth 2) RACINE, Blaine

3) CUNNINGHAM, Christophe 4) TAYLOR, Adam

5) EVERETT, Cameron 6) COYHIS, Zachary

7) WEISS, Mark 8)

3 Doherty High School (A) A

1) OLMSTEAD, Christian 2) MARTINEZ, Andrew

3) DEAS, Brandon 4) ESCALANTE, Isaiah

#24 Boys 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Lane Team

4 Mountain Vista High School (A) A

1) KAPERNEKAS, Jason 2) ELLIOTT, Hunter

3) BRYANT, Matthew 4) HAFNER, Sheldon

5 Cherry Creek High School (A) A

1) WILSON-AXPE, Andrew 2) HARRINGTON, Alex

3) HANLAN, Kyle 4) LUCAS, Van

5) FARRIER, Gabe 6) JORDAN, Philip

6 Legend High School (A) A

7 Grandview High School (A) A

8 Highlands Ranch High School (A) A

1) ATENCIO, Bennett 2) WISNIEWSKI, Matthew

3) SALCIDO, Zachary 4) GIBBY, Talmage

9 Fossil Ridge High School (A) A

#21 Girls 4 x 800m Relay
Lane Team

Section 1 of 1

1 Cherokee Trail High School (A) A

2 Cherry Creek High School (A) A

1) MCCURDY, Jordan 2) LAPPORTE, Elizabeth

3) FARRELL, Skylar 4) SMITH, Erin

5) GOEGLEIN, Maggie 6)

3 Brighton High School (A) A

4 Mountain Vista High School (A) A

1) HOPE, Maddie 2) BURGOYNE, Madelynne

3) SOARES, Morgan 4) HAFNER, Shantell

5 Highlands Ranch High School (A) A

1) LACROIX, Eve 2) BRECL, Ariana

3) GWYN, Lauren 4) BURNS, Madison

6 Grandview High School (A) A

7 Chaparral High School (A) A

1) COMPOZ, Sydney 2) BELL, Emma

3) POELMAN, Brooke 4) TREIBER, Sarah

8 Rampart High School (A) A

1) RAMSEY, Kyla 2) RODEN, Mollie

3) KUTSNER, Lynzie 4) ADDISON, Vanessa

9 Ponderosa High School (A) A

10 Doherty High School (A) A

11 Liberty High School (A) A

#22 Boys 4 x 800m Relay
Lane Team

Section 1 of 1

1 Highlands Ranch High School (A) A

1) ATENCIO, Bennett 2) WISNIEWSKI, Andrew

3) ALUISE, Joseph 4) BAUER, Grant
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#22 Boys 4 x 800m Relay (cont'd)
Lane Team

2 Mountain Vista High School (A) A

1) HART, Aaron 2) HAFNER, Sheldon

3) WITT, Harrison 4) MACKAY, Parker

3 Rampart High School (A) A

1) ZERU, Afeworki 2) DEWEY, Aaron

3) MCCABE, Connor 4) FENNER, Sadio

4 Doherty High School (A) A

1) DUENSING, Daniel 2) BLIZZARD, Matthew

3) KALBACH, Brian 4) MARTINEZ, Hayden

5 Liberty High School (A) A

6 Mesa Ridge High School (A) A

1) CRAWFORD, Isaiah 2) ROBERDS, Richie

3) FLETCHER, D'Angelo 4) BESSERT, Josh

5) ROBERDS, Matthew 6)

7 Grandview High School (A) A

8 Cherry Creek High School (A) A

1) TATMAN, Alex 2) SAKIEWICZ, Benjamin

3) ANNOH, Toumi 4) WILSON, Lowell

5) PARISH, Adam 6)

9 Chaparral High School (A) A

1) DE PAZ, Daniel 2) ARSTINGSTALL, Rhys

3) MCPEEK, James 4) MARKHAM, Lance

10 Douglas County High School (A) A

1) BOOTH, Wyatt 2) GONZALES, Dominic

3) GARCIA, Dylan 4) CLEAVER, Ethan

11 Brighton High School (A) A

12 Cherokee Trail High School (A) A

13 Ponderosa High School (A) A

1) PREMO, Jarred 2) BEER, Spencer

3) CORRELL, Grant 4) CASTILLO, Angel

5) NORBY, Ben 6)

#25 Girls 800m SMR
Lane Team

Section 1 of 2

4 Chaparral High School (A) A

1) CROISSANT, Chloe 2) LEAVERTON, Payton

3) KACZMAREK, Kaylin 4) LEHMAN, Carly

5 Ponderosa High School (A) A

6 Doherty High School (A) A

1) CISNEROS, Samantha 2) GULLIXSON, Niyah

3) DAVIS, Koki 4) ONEAL, Ashley

Section 2 of 2

2 Fossil Ridge High School (A) A

3 Cherokee Trail High School (A) A

#25 Girls 800m SMR (cont'd)
Lane Team

4 Rampart High School (A) A

1) ASSELIN, Kelley 2) PELTIER, Gabby

3) LEMONS, Kianna 4) ACOSTA, Lily

5 Legend High School (A) A

6 Cherry Creek High School (A) A

1) GARNER, Kylie 2) NICHOLSON, Angel

3) D'AMBROSIA, Isabella 4) GOLDY, Morgan

7 Douglas County High School (A) A

1) PHILLIPS, Annalisa 2) DUELM, Cassidy

3) O'NEILL, Hailee 4) RICHARDSON, Sydney

8 Highlands Ranch High School (A) A

1) DE VILLIERS, Lexi 2) SEDBROOK, Madison

3) JOHANNING, Annie 4) SALCIDO, Sarah

9 Brighton High School (A) A

1) BOOTH, Kynzi 2) METCALF-SMALL, Ebony

3) LARA, Haley 4) HENDRICKS, Victoria

#26 Girls High Jump
Lane Name Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 KUENZEL, Grace Doherty High School

2 HARPER, Isabella Chaparral High School

3 ALBERT, Emilee Brighton High School

4 MICHIE, Melina Brighton High School

5 CIOTTI, Sadie Cherry Creek High Sch

6 VARELA, Melanie Chaparral High School

7 RAME, Cheyenne Brighton High School

8 ADSIT, Morgan Douglas County High S

9 CADE, Olivia Grandview High School

10 MEKELBURG, Josie Douglas County High S

11 O'NEILL, Hailee Douglas County High S

12 SELZER, Avery Fossil Ridge High Scho

13 PETERSON, Sydney Fossil Ridge High Scho

14 CLARK, Jana Doherty High School

15 HAKE, Emma Ponderosa High School

16 ACOSTA, Lily Rampart High School

17 KRASON, Kaitlyn Mountain Vista High Sc

18 THOMPSON, Carly Cherry Creek High Sch

19 OPP, Elena Highlands Ranch High

20 KAGARISE, Raelyn Liberty High School

21 GARRISON, Olivia Liberty High School

22 CADE, Simone Grandview High School

23 TRICHLER, Sydney Mountain Vista High Sc

24 HAYCOCK, Zohreh Cherry Creek High Sch

25 RANKIN, Olivia Fossil Ridge High Scho

26 MOLKE, Margaret Cherry Creek High Sch

27 MESHER, Madalyn Legend High School
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#26 Girls High Jump (cont'd)
Lane Name Team

28 BROWNWORTH, Olivia Doherty High School

29 ELLIS, Emily Rampart High School

30 MCMOORE, Katelyn Liberty High School

31 HARR, Kylee Grandview High School

#27 Boys High Jump
Lane Name Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 ESCALANTE, Cyrus Mesa Ridge High Scho

2 VATERS, Caleb Rampart High School

3 SILK, Owen Fossil Ridge High Scho

4 LU, Jonathan Fossil Ridge High Scho

5 MCNURLIN, Nathan Brighton High School

6 CHOKA, Carson Brighton High School

7 RAINEY, Brodie Doherty High School

8 HAYASHI, Katsumi Brighton High School

9 SULLIVAN, Bryce Douglas County High S

10 MADISON, Zavien Doherty High School

11 HOWARD, Brahn Cherokee Trail High Sc

12 METCALF, Weston Fossil Ridge High Scho

13 KALAGA, Sanjay Grandview High School

14 VALENTINE, Zachary Chaparral High School

15 OYEWOLE, Motolani Legend High School

16 COVAK, Caleb Chaparral High School

17 DALESSANDRO, Nicho Legend High School

18 BAILEY, Ray Liberty High School

19 ORTEGA, Niko Mountain Vista High Sc

20 WAID, Matt Ponderosa High School

21 WILLIAMS, Bobby Cherokee Trail High Sc

22 ORBAN, Ricky Highlands Ranch High

23 PENA, Cristian Rampart High School

24 PRICE, Darius Cherry Creek High Sch

25 GARDNER, Jared Grandview High School

26 RITTER, Ryan Rampart High School

27 CARTER, Julius Grandview High School

28 FLEMMINGS, Elijah Mesa Ridge High Scho

29 ALBRECHTSEN, Aaron Mountain Vista High Sc

30 MARSH, Donte Doherty High School

31 THOMAS, Spencer Mountain Vista High Sc

32 STEININGER, Spencer Douglas County High S

33 GOSLEE, Kyler Highlands Ranch High

34 LEWIS, Jonathon Highlands Ranch High

35 KOONTZ, Ian Chaparral High School

36 TEAGUE, Tre Douglas County High S

#28 Girls Pole Vault
Lane Name Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 TROUTMAN, Katie Heritage High School

2 YOPP, Autumn Rampart High School

3 UNDERHILL, Katie Cherokee Trail High Sc

4 KIMES, Alyssa Cherokee Trail High Sc

5 TITCHENELL, Sara Brighton High School

6 GILSON, Leah Brighton High School

7 ROBINSON, Amanda Cherokee Trail High Sc

8 ZAESKE, Claire Douglas County High S

9 STEWARD, Ellie Chaparral High School

10 CLARK, Amanda Doherty High School

11 SEFCOVIC, Katriana Brighton High School

12 HENANDER, Clair Fossil Ridge High Scho

13 HANCOCK, Lacey Fossil Ridge High Scho

14 RAY, Lena Fossil Ridge High Scho

15 MERRILL, Lydia Chaparral High School

16 JOHNSON, Mikayla Highlands Ranch High

17 COTTON, Sydney Liberty High School

18 EVERT, Bria Legend High School

19 PALMGREN, Abigail Mountain Vista High Sc

20 JOOST, Erin Chaparral High School

21 VARELA, Gabrielle Cherry Creek High Sch

22 GEORGE, Ana Cherry Creek High Sch

23 ADSIT, Morgan Douglas County High S

24 JAROSSY, Lauren Legend High School

#29 Boys Pole Vault
Lane Name Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 PEREZ, Eriq Liberty High School

2 RUBIN, Mitchell Rampart High School

3 RUBIN, Aaron Rampart High School

4 REEVES, Zachary Rampart High School

5 GUST, Matthew Heritage High School

6 PASQUARIELLO, Nico Heritage High School

7 BARTO, Aaron Chaparral High School

8 HOWARD, Brahn Cherokee Trail High Sc

9 ZERWICK, Brandon Doherty High School

10 GRAVES, Ethan Douglas County High S

11 LOPEZ, Charles Doherty High School

12 FORBES, Tanner Legend High School

13 CHRISTENSON, Grant Highlands Ranch High

14 MORGAN, Greg Liberty High School

15 CROUNSE, Justin Grandview High School

16 ROCK, Addi Grandview High School

17 ADDISON, Chase Brighton High School

18 ALBRECHTSEN, Aaron Mountain Vista High Sc

2018 LEGEND TRACK CLASH
Parker, CO
Echo Park Stadium

Saturday, April 7, 2018
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 4/6/2018 8:28 PM

START LIST

DirectAthletics MeetPro 13



#29 Boys Pole Vault (cont'd)
Lane Name Team

19 BURNETT, Brandon Grandview High School

20 LAROSA, Nick Grandview High School

21 DANFELSER, Matthew Cherry Creek High Sch

22 BOWERS, Joshua Brighton High School

23 MILLER, Cody Douglas County High S

24 FORBES, Andrew Cherokee Trail High Sc

25 WILSON, Alma Brighton High School

26 THOMAS, Cameron Legend High School

27 FRICK, Corbin Highlands Ranch High

28 CURRAN, Adam Fossil Ridge High Scho

29 FORBES, Tyler Legend High School

30 THOMAS, Travis Legend High School

31 MANN, Jack Doherty High School

32 ZILHAVER, Phillip Ponderosa High School

33 ARGUST, Alex Cherry Creek High Sch

34 QUINLAN, Connor Chaparral High School

35 SANDBERG, Justin Chaparral High School

#30 Girls Long Jump
Lane Name Team

Flight 1 of 3

1 MICHIE, Melina Brighton High School

2 EDWARDS, Elizabeth Brighton High School

3 MANTZ, Trinity Mesa Ridge High Scho

4 THOMPSON, Jada Mesa Ridge High Scho

5 WEEMES, Katelyn Highlands Ranch High

6 OPP, Elena Highlands Ranch High

7 BLUE-PARKER, Mia Rampart High School

8 KAGARISE, Sheena Liberty High School

9 KAGARISE, Raelyn Liberty High School

10 WHITTINGTON, Kylee Chaparral High School

11 PHILLIPS, Annalisa Douglas County High S

12 PFALMER, Tatum Cherokee Trail High Sc

13 WOSSILEK, Teia Mountain Vista High Sc

14 OLSON, Sydney Chaparral High School

Flight 2 of 3

1 BOHANNON, Joslynn Cherokee Trail High Sc

2 CROISSANT, Chloe Chaparral High School

3 SHEPPARD, Sage Rampart High School

4 ROBINSON, Amiya Mountain Vista High Sc

5 DE OLIVEIRA, Bella Grandview High School

6 NICHOLSON, Angel Cherry Creek High Sch

7 BURNETT, Serenity Doherty High School

8 GARRISON, Olivia Liberty High School

9 CLARK, Jana Doherty High School

10 VISWAROOPAN, Nethr Rampart High School

11 ONTIVEROS, Stella Fossil Ridge High Scho

#30 Girls Long Jump (cont'd)
Lane Name Team

12 NAUMAN, Allison Brighton High School

13 TEDESCO, Jenny Legend High School

14 VAILLANT, Aimee Mountain Vista High Sc

15 HEINTSCHEL, Heather Fossil Ridge High Scho

16 MCMOORE, Katelyn Liberty High School

Flight 3 of 3

1 ADSIT, Morgan Douglas County High S

2 NWAGWU, Melody Grandview High School

3 RANKIN, Olivia Fossil Ridge High Scho

4 XAYARATH, Alissa Doherty High School

5 ROARK, Colleen Cherry Creek High Sch

6 BROWN, Candice Douglas County High S

7 HOLLINES, Mariela Cherry Creek High Sch

8 HARR, Kylee Grandview High School

9 ASHBY, Aumni Cherry Creek High Sch

10 TAMMINGA, Abigail Legend High School

11 DEMASSE, Shantine Highlands Ranch High

12 GONZALEZ, Alexa Legend High School

#31 Boys Long Jump
Lane Name Team

Flight 1 of 3

1 FLEMMINGS, Elijah Mesa Ridge High Scho

2 CESPEDES, Simon Brighton High School

3 HAYASHI, Katsumi Brighton High School

4 MARSH, Donte Doherty High School

5 MEYER, Ethan Rampart High School

6 FELDMAN, Gage Liberty High School

7 BIESIADA, Conner Ponderosa High School

8 WILSON, Alma Brighton High School

9 HILL, Daymond Doherty High School

10 ROLLER, Adam Fossil Ridge High Scho

11 MARTIN, Eugene Cherokee Trail High Sc

12 BARNES, Kenny Liberty High School

13 LEWIS, Zachary Fossil Ridge High Scho

14 EVERETT, Cameron Douglas County High S

Flight 2 of 3

1 CUNNINGHAM, Christo Douglas County High S

2 URBANSKI, Bryan Chaparral High School

3 BARKER, Mikee Ponderosa High School

4 DAVIS, Charles Mesa Ridge High Scho

5 LAWLOR, Calvin Mountain Vista High Sc

6 HUBBARD-JOHNSON, Mesa Ridge High Scho

7 COVAK, Caleb Chaparral High School

8 POWELL, Jacob Fossil Ridge High Scho

9 OLMSTEAD, Christian Doherty High School

10 MONESTIME, Chase Cherokee Trail High Sc
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#31 Boys Long Jump (cont'd)
Lane Name Team

11 DALESSANDRO, Nicho Legend High School

12 SMITH, Jordan Grandview High School

13 FIDDLER, Jalear Highlands Ranch High

14 STRONG, Derek Rampart High School

15 JONES, Miles Rampart High School

16 TAYLOR, Darius Legend High School

Flight 3 of 3

1 KIM, Brandon Chaparral High School

2 LEWIS, Jonathon Highlands Ranch High

3 PRICE, Darius Cherry Creek High Sch

4 BREWER, Stephen Legend High School

5 ORBAN, Ricky Highlands Ranch High

6 SCONIERS, Kobe Cherokee Trail High Sc

7 BARRETT, Adam Cherry Creek High Sch

8 ALTER, Justin Cherry Creek High Sch

9 TOFFA, Cyprien Cherry Creek High Sch

10 NWAGWU, Derrick Grandview High School

11 TEAGUE, Tre Douglas County High S

12 HARRIS, Aaron Grandview High School

#32 Girls Triple Jump
Lane Name Team

Flight 1 of 3

1 KAGARISE, Sheena Liberty High School

2 PANAROSA, Gwen Doherty High School

3 SLADOVNIK, Sydney Legend High School

4 SERNA, Isabella Doherty High School

5 MEKELBURG, Josie Douglas County High S

6 VALDEZ, Jarissa Brighton High School

7 CACCIAVILLANI, Julia Grandview High School

8 WEEMES, Katelyn Highlands Ranch High

9 SISNEROS, Hannah Grandview High School

10 COTTON, Sydney Liberty High School

Flight 2 of 3

1 OLSON, Sydney Chaparral High School

2 VISWAROOPAN, Nethr Rampart High School

3 PFALMER, Tatum Cherokee Trail High Sc

4 ROBINSON, Amiya Mountain Vista High Sc

5 BROWN, Candice Douglas County High S

6 BRUECKNER, Grace Legend High School

7 NOLL, Makenzie Doherty High School

8 PETERSON, Shannon Brighton High School

9 DENT, Mackenzie Brighton High School

10 WATT, Madison Fossil Ridge High Scho

Flight 3 of 3

1 JENNINGS, Jaelyn Chaparral High School

2 TEDESCO, Jenny Legend High School

#32 Girls Triple Jump (cont'd)
Lane Name Team

3 SHEPPARD, Sage Rampart High School

4 VAILLANT, Aimee Mountain Vista High Sc

5 NWAGWU, Melody Grandview High School

6 RAY, Lena Fossil Ridge High Scho

7 DEMASSE, Shantine Highlands Ranch High

8 TRICHLER, Sydney Mountain Vista High Sc

9 HOLLINES, Mariela Cherry Creek High Sch

10 ASHBY, Aumni Cherry Creek High Sch

#33 Boys Triple Jump
Lane Name Team

Flight 1 of 3

1 SUMMERS, Jevonte Mesa Ridge High Scho

2 ALVIDREZ-RAMOS, Ja Brighton High School

3 SHERPA, Tshering Brighton High School

4 MALDONADO, Alejandr Doherty High School

5 FELDMAN, Gage Liberty High School

6 BIESIADA, Seth Ponderosa High School

7 KEEVER, Lex Ponderosa High School

8 BIESIADA, Conner Ponderosa High School

9 JOHNSON, Justin Mesa Ridge High Scho

10 GAILITIS, Blaine Fossil Ridge High Scho

11 SULLIVAN, Bryce Douglas County High S

12 SHAMBE, Tafari Legend High School

13 ATKINSON, Zack Douglas County High S

14 MEYER, Ethan Rampart High School

Flight 2 of 3

1 LAWLOR, Calvin Mountain Vista High Sc

2 BARNES, Kenny Liberty High School

3 MADISON, Zavien Doherty High School

4 LOUIS, Nick Cherokee Trail High Sc

5 WILLIAMS, Bobby Cherokee Trail High Sc

6 URBANSKI, Bryan Chaparral High School

7 TRUJILLO, Nathan Brighton High School

8 SMITH, Jordan Grandview High School

9 PENA, Cristian Rampart High School

10 METCALF, Weston Fossil Ridge High Scho

11 OLMSTEAD, Christian Doherty High School

12 ALBRECHTSEN, Aaron Mountain Vista High Sc

13 COVAK, Caleb Chaparral High School

14 DALESSANDRO, Nicho Legend High School

Flight 3 of 3

1 POWELL, Jacob Fossil Ridge High Scho

2 SANDBERG, Justin Chaparral High School

3 PRICE, Darius Cherry Creek High Sch

4 STRONG, Derek Rampart High School

5 FIDDLER, Jalear Highlands Ranch High
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#33 Boys Triple Jump (cont'd)
Lane Name Team

6 ALTER, Justin Cherry Creek High Sch

7 ROBERTS, Sean Cherokee Trail High Sc

8 DUNFEE, Camron Douglas County High S

9 BREWER, Stephen Legend High School

10 NWAGWU, Derrick Grandview High School

#36 Girls Shot Put
Lane Name Team

Flight 1 of 3

1 JONES, Olivia Chaparral High School

2 JONES, Kayla Doherty High School

3 STRICKLAND, Kirsten Cherokee Trail High Sc

4 TANNER, Mia Mountain Vista High Sc

5 VENETTE, Brigitta Cherry Creek High Sch

6 NAVARRO, Lillianna Highlands Ranch High

7 DUELM, Cassidy Douglas County High S

8 WEEKLEY, Faith Cherry Creek High Sch

9 SALINAS, Keleigh Ponderosa High School

10 WICK, Camryn Chaparral High School

11 SWIADER, Shannel Highlands Ranch High

12 WICKMAN, Madelyn Ponderosa High School

Flight 2 of 3

1 CAPELL, Erin Doherty High School

2 CHEISHVILI, Nicole Legend High School

3 SNYDER, Ashley Brighton High School

4 TZARFATI, Talia Cherry Creek High Sch

5 TINAN, McKenna Rampart High School

6 THOMAS, Lillian Douglas County High S

7 GOLDERMAN, Kaitlynn Brighton High School

8 WATSON, Jondra Brighton High School

9 MARSH, Kayla Chaparral High School

10 LUBICH, Paige Rampart High School

11 BECKMAN, Gabby Grandview High School

12 VALVUR, Mia Fossil Ridge High Scho

Flight 3 of 3

1 CUMMINGS, Raena Legend High School

2 HIGGINS, Katherine Ponderosa High School

3 PRESKORN, Zoe Grandview High School

4 ROOKEY, Kaylee Rampart High School

5 DUNN, Reilly Fossil Ridge High Scho

6 OPP, Elena Highlands Ranch High

7 SAMS, Sarah Douglas County High S

8 JORNOD, Madison Legend High School

9 THOMAS, Jordan Doherty High School

10 STEWART, Morgan Fossil Ridge High Scho

11 VIGIL, Leilah Grandview High School

#37 Boys Shot Put
Lane Name Team

Flight 1 of 4

1 ARCHULETA, Aden Doherty High School

2 HOEKENDORF, Joshu Chaparral High School

3 HEUTMAKER, Matthew Mountain Vista High Sc

4 LUCERO, Isaiah Doherty High School

5 ROTHERHAM, Bradley Douglas County High S

6 DIEDERICHS, Mitch Chaparral High School

7 SMITH, Jaeden Liberty High School

8 FOWLER, Robert Douglas County High S

9 REYES, Salomon Brighton High School

10 OTTO, Blake Fossil Ridge High Scho

11 HAWKINS, Ryan Ponderosa High School

12 ZUHN, Trey Fossil Ridge High Scho

13 LEACH, Jack Cherry Creek High Sch

Flight 2 of 4

1 PABST, Mike Liberty High School

2 FOX, Michael Chaparral High School

3 BISSELL, Dade Cherry Creek High Sch

4 ANDERSON, Dustin Ponderosa High School

5 MARTINEZ, Julian Doherty High School

6 LEATIOTA, Faleao Mesa Ridge High Scho

7 CURRAN, Ian Mountain Vista High Sc

8 MAYBERRY, Cody Rampart High School

9 HILDEBRAND, Benjami Mountain Vista High Sc

10 PERKINS, Gabe Cherokee Trail High Sc

11 OGU, Isaac Legend High School

12 FERNANDEZ, Victor Mesa Ridge High Scho

Flight 3 of 4

1 SCHULTZ, Mason Grandview High School

2 PELLETIER, Declan Liberty High School

3 ROBBINS, Daunte Cherokee Trail High Sc

4 HOWARD, Brock Cherokee Trail High Sc

5 DISHMAN, Braiden Fossil Ridge High Scho

6 EHRLIN, Marshall Rampart High School

7 BROOKS, Isaiah Mesa Ridge High Scho

8 HEIL, Brycen Grandview High School

9 HOOVER, Avery Legend High School

10 VANWIE, Nathan Rampart High School

11 HARDY, Preston Legend High School

12 ADDISON, Domminick Brighton High School

Flight 4 of 4

1 ADAMS, Sebastian Grandview High School

2 GONZALES, Josh Rampart High School

3 WALKER, Jaden Highlands Ranch High

4 LATHROP, Konor Highlands Ranch High

5 NELSON, Tyler Douglas County High S
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#37 Boys Shot Put (cont'd)
Lane Name Team

6 JOHNSON, Austin Highlands Ranch High

7 PALLOTTO, Dominick Cherry Creek High Sch

8 ORANGE, Casey Brighton High School

9 KNIGHTON, Mason Ponderosa High School

10 NUGENT, Drake Highlands Ranch High

#34 Girls Discus
Lane Name Team

Flight 1 of 3

1 DIEDERICHS, Emmale Chaparral High School

2 MANTZ, Trinity Mesa Ridge High Scho

3 LUCAS, Caroline Cherry Creek High Sch

4 STRICKLAND, Kirsten Cherokee Trail High Sc

5 NAVARRO, Lillianna Highlands Ranch High

6 TANNER, Mia Mountain Vista High Sc

7 JONES, Kayla Doherty High School

8 BECKMAN, Gabby Grandview High School

9 TZARFATI, Talia Cherry Creek High Sch

10 VENETTE, Brigitta Cherry Creek High Sch

11 LUBICH, Paige Rampart High School

12 THOMAS, Lillian Douglas County High S

13 DUNN, Reilly Fossil Ridge High Scho

Flight 2 of 3

1 WICKMAN, Madelyn Ponderosa High School

2 WATSON, Jondra Brighton High School

3 HIGGINS, Katherine Ponderosa High School

4 CAPELL, Erin Doherty High School

5 FOWKES, Lindsey Ponderosa High School

6 PRESKORN, Zoe Grandview High School

7 TINAN, McKenna Rampart High School

8 CHEISHVILI, Nicole Legend High School

9 MARSH, Kayla Chaparral High School

10 VANNIER, Stella Chaparral High School

11 VALVUR, Mia Fossil Ridge High Scho

12 SWIADER, Shannel Highlands Ranch High

13 HUGHES, Tessa Brighton High School

Flight 3 of 3

1 ROOKEY, Kaylee Rampart High School

2 SNYDER, Ashley Brighton High School

3 DUELM, Cassidy Douglas County High S

4 THOMAS, Jordan Doherty High School

5 CUMMINGS, Raena Legend High School

6 JORNOD, Madison Legend High School

7 VIGIL, Leilah Grandview High School

8 OPP, Elena Highlands Ranch High

9 SAMS, Sarah Douglas County High S

10 STEWART, Morgan Fossil Ridge High Scho

#35 Boys Discus
Lane Name Team

Flight 1 of 4

1 ORANGE, Casey Brighton High School

2 ISAACS, Austin Doherty High School

3 SANDOVAL, Nathan Legend High School

4 SMITH, Jaeden Liberty High School

5 WESTLAKE, Brad Fossil Ridge High Scho

6 BROWN, Caleb Doherty High School

7 LE, Ryan Mountain Vista High Sc

8 MAC, Vinny Mountain Vista High Sc

9 LEATIOTA, Faleao Mesa Ridge High Scho

10 TUGWELL, Noah Ponderosa High School

11 BROOKS, Isaiah Mesa Ridge High Scho

12 HILDEBRAND, Benjami Mountain Vista High Sc

13 AGUIRRE, David Mesa Ridge High Scho

Flight 2 of 4

1 ROBBINS, Daunte Cherokee Trail High Sc

2 ROTHERHAM, Bradley Douglas County High S

3 PABST, Mike Liberty High School

4 BOPP, Jack Doherty High School

5 HOEKENDORF, Joshu Chaparral High School

6 WIDHALM, Duncan Douglas County High S

7 MILLER, Ryan Fossil Ridge High Scho

8 DIEDERICHS, Mitch Chaparral High School

9 PALLOTTO, Dominick Cherry Creek High Sch

10 REYES, Salomon Brighton High School

11 PELLETIER, Declan Liberty High School

12 FOX, Michael Chaparral High School

13 HOWARD, Brock Cherokee Trail High Sc

Flight 3 of 4

1 HEIL, Brycen Grandview High School

2 ANDERSON, Dustin Ponderosa High School

3 BROCKWAY, Jason Fossil Ridge High Scho

4 EHRLIN, Marshall Rampart High School

5 GONZALES, Josh Rampart High School

6 HOOVER, Avery Legend High School

7 OGU, Isaac Legend High School

8 WALKER, Jaden Highlands Ranch High

9 MAYBERRY, Cody Rampart High School

10 TAYLOR, Levi Ponderosa High School

11 LAN, Ethan Cherry Creek High Sch

12 VOGEL, Taylor Highlands Ranch High

Flight 4 of 4

1 SCHULTZ, Mason Grandview High School

2 PERKINS, Gabe Cherokee Trail High Sc

3 ADDISON, Domminick Brighton High School

4 VANWIE, Nathan Rampart High School

2018 LEGEND TRACK CLASH
Parker, CO
Echo Park Stadium

Saturday, April 7, 2018
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 4/6/2018 8:28 PM

START LIST

DirectAthletics MeetPro 17



#35 Boys Discus (cont'd)
Lane Name Team

5 OKEKE, Brandy Grandview High School

6 OPP, Lance Highlands Ranch High

7 HARDY, Preston Legend High School

8 NUGENT, Drake Highlands Ranch High

9 JORDAN, Philip Cherry Creek High Sch

10 NELSON, Tyler Douglas County High S

2018 LEGEND TRACK CLASH
Parker, CO
Echo Park Stadium

Saturday, April 7, 2018
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 4/6/2018 8:28 PM

START LIST

DirectAthletics MeetPro 18


